

## Author Khadijah Butler announces New Book 'The CDB Scholarship Monthly Planner – College Edition' this November

The CDB Scholarship Monthly Planner – College Edition is for College Students ranging from Freshman to Senior Year.

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, October 30, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Nonprofit Scholarship Founder and President Khadijah Butler announced the upcoming publication of THE CDB SCHOLARSHIP MONTHLY PLANNER - COLLEGE EDITION, a 12 Month organizational tool with over two hundred Nationwide Scholarships.

This 12-month planner is a follow-up to the K-12 version of the CDB Scholarship Monthly Planner, except this planner includes over two hundred scholarships for college students from Freshman to Senior Year. Quick Tips and Reminders are also provided, including tips on applying for niche scholarships and boosting your college resume.

Butler, a Philadelphia native, and Temple University Alum is the Founder and President of the Craig D. Butler Scholarship Foundation, a nonprofit memorial scholarship honoring the scholarship's namesake Craig D. Butler, who was murdered at the hands of a 14-year-old in 1999.

Butler is also the author of "Laying the Foundation Brick by Brick" and "The CDB Scholarship Monthly Planner."

This multi-use planner is an excellent tool for college students to apply for scholarships months in advance.

The CDB Scholarship Monthly Planner - College Edition is available on:
<a href="mailto:Amazon">Amazon</a> (paperback) \$18.99 The CDB Scholarship Monthly Planner - College Edition

To learn more about Khadijah Butler, find her @cdbscholarship or at her website: <a href="https://www.craigdbutlerscholarship.com/">https://www.craigdbutlerscholarship.com/</a>

## Note to Media:

Khadijah Butler is available for interviews.

To arrange an interview, contact Khadijah Butler using the contact details below.

Email: kbutler@craigdbutlerscholarship.com

Phone: 267-362-9082

Khadijah Butler

Craig D. Butler Scholarship Foundation, Inc.

+1 267-362-9082

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

**Twitter** 

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/665224895

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.